page 1 of 8
Network Gateway & Energy Automation Device
 Flexibility (open platform)
 Reliability (high quality of components)
 Connectivity (Ethernet, Wi-Fi, RS485, ExpBus, NFC)
 Built-in memory (Data Logger for up to 128 devices)
 Modbus TCP/IP, Web and FTP Server
Yocto net D6 Web is a Network Gateway & Energy Automation device for the supervision and the energy management  of any

GND White Green
ExpBus Module catalog codes
   Type Code
ExpBus Module D2 24VDC 4DI 4DO  .................. PFAB20E-N5P
ExpBus Mod. D2 24VDC 2DI 2DO 2AO4-20mA .. PFAB20E-Q56
ExpBus Mod. D2 24VDC 4AI 2DI 2DO ............... PFAB20E-R5Q
ExpBus Mod. D2 24VDC 2DI 2DO SI .................. PFAB20E-Q5T
ExpBus Mod. D4 230V 4DI 4DO .......................... PFAB40E-N2P
ExpBus Mod. D4 230V 2DI 2DO 2AO4-20mA ..... PFAB40E-Q26
ExpBus Mod. D4 230V 4AI 2DI 2DO .................. PFAB40E-R2Q
ExpBus Mod. D4 230V 2DI 2DO SI ..................... PFAB40E-Q2T
For other versions of ExpBus Module
   Description Code
ExpBus Module D2 versions (2 DIN rail modules):
Possible hardware combinations with 1 or 2 modules (of which, however, only 1

Network Gateway & Energy Automation device
page 8 of 8
How to order Yocto Net Web D6
   Type Code
Yocto Net D6 Web 85÷265V  ........................... PFNY6-00509-100
Yocto Net D6 Web Log 8 85÷265V 2DI 2DO ... PFNY6-005Q9-110
Yocto Net D6 Web Log 40 85÷265V 2DI 2DO .. PFNY6-005Q9-150
Yocto Net D6 Web Log 8 Charts 85÷265V 2DI 2DO
 ........................................................................ PFNY6-005Q9-A10
Yocto Net D6 Web Log 8 Full 85÷265V 2DI 2DO
 ......................................................................... PFNY6-005Q9-F10
Yocto Net Wi-Fi D6 Web Log 8 85÷265V 2DI 2DO ........................
 ....................................................................... PFNY6-00WQ9-110
Yocto Net Wi-Fi EDA Web Log 8 D6 85÷265V 2DI 2DO ................
 ........................................................................ PFNY6-00AQ9-110
The Yocto Net Web D6 can implement additional features in
subsequent times after the purchase by activating the following Net
upgrade (PUK):
Net Upgrade Log 8 (PUK)........................................................ PFSU940-01
Net Upgrade Log 16 (PUK)...................................................... PFSU940-02
Net Upgrade Open Web (PUK) ............................................... PFSU940-10
Net Upgrade Charts (PUK) ...................................................... PFSU940-30
Net Upgrade Open Log (PUK) ................................................. PFSU940-25
Net Upgrade eMail (PUK) ........................................................ PFSU940-15
Net Upgrade Sms (PUK) ......................................................... PFSU940-17
Net Upgrade Calendars (PUK) ................................................ PFSU940-20
Net Upgrade Energy Automation (PUK) .................................. PFSU940-16
Net Upgrade Bundle En. Autom., Calendars, eMail (PUK) ..... PFSU940-22
Net Upg. Bundle En. Autom., Calendars, eMail, Sms (PUK) .. PFSU940-23
Net Upgrade Sending Files (PUK) ........................................... PFSU940-50
Net Upgrade New Features (PUK) .......................................... PFSU940-40
Net Upgrade Net to Master  version (PUK) ............................  PFSU940-86
For the ExpBus Module please refer to the specific paragraph above in
this document.
Various versions ofi Yocto Net Web D6 are included also in:
KIT NET D6 WEB LOG8 FULL EB 8 6.X Personal Report .... PKA0054-006